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. o B Mail to Oil Couservation Commission. Sauta I'e, New Mexico, or its proper
| agent not more than twenty days ufter comopletion of well. Follow instructions
! i in the Rules and Re;zvhﬁnus of the (‘omission. I[ndicate guestionable data
T T e e by following it with (7 STBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,
AREA 640 ACRIS
LOCATE WEHLL CORBECTLY
Gulf 041 Corporation Tulsa, Oklahoma
ity o Opeerator B ___;i(“t\\-_- T T
[ g
__Elliott Well No__ 2 in NB SE ;. 15 .. 228
Livine
k. 3B .~ M p oy, Langlie Field, Lea . o County
Well is. 660 fest south of the Norih line and- *5_!0‘_, _feet west of the Ruasr line of¥,,K,E. ,Sg, - e
If State land the oil and gas leasa iy No._ _ Assignment No._ R
If patented land the owner iy S oo Addvess
If Government land the permittee is_ s Address, e

The Lessee is. Gm.lf 04l VO:’DOI‘QEZOH

_Tulsa, Oklehoms

Address___.

Drilling commenced.

- 13,.;12 e 1937

2-5- 1938 _

Drilling was comypleted_

Name of drilline contractor_. . Spa.rk:na.m,&yﬁmm_,f,_. Address Tulsa, Oklahoma o
Elevation above sea level at top of casing ... _ ____  _ __ feet

The information given is to be kept confidential until . .19

014 SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1. from__ 3252', o to 1389}77* No. 4, from__ S o M [
No. 2, from_ - _ _ _to. .. _._ . . _ . __.___ YXNo. b5, from_ _ %O
No. 3, from_ __ N to. . ___ _._ . XNo.§ from L to-_ .-
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which

water rose in hol:-.

No. 1. from. Rotary hole == __ w0 = feet.
No. 2. from_ — e _ _feet. ___ __ .

No. 3, from_ . _— to [ o _ __teet _ I .
No. {4, from. ——— L _to. teet. . _ o
CASING RECORD

I i w er T o o

WHIGIT ¢ THREADLS ; KIND OF (U7 & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE

SIZE A PER 1'0GOT { PRI OINCIE | MAKE| AMOUNT SHOE FROM ‘
) ! o FROM. ro 1o -

1

13-3/8"  27.8 —  Armeo LA o ]

8-5/8 24 8 So.Fenn .. 12221 -
€ 16 10 Swls. 3227' i ] B
— ‘: - — - p— - - - _

i

MUDDING AND CEM

ENTING RECORD

SIZE OF| SIZ1 0w CONO. SAUKS 7 }
HOLE | CASING| WHRLE 8Bt } OF CEMENT | METHOD USHED MUD GRAVITY i AMOUNT OF MUD USED
i |
17-1/4 . 13-3/8 - _36' 60 _ By S S S
11-1/4 8-5/8: 1222 . Loo ? - B S S
7-7/8-.6 - 3227 150 e ———
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—-Material el Length _ _ ____Depth Set___ __
Adapters—Matervial . Size e —
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
= — —= e — — R =3
i BXPLONIVE O DEPTH SHOU
NIZE SHEGLE CSHD | CHIEMICAL 'SED QUANTITY DAY O’ TREATED g DEPTH CLEANED OU1
\
J
Results of shooting or chemical treatment e S -

RECORD OF DRILI-STEN

If drill-stem or other spesial tests or deviation surveys were

1 AND SPECIAL TESTS

made, subnmit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS UsED

Rotary tools were used f{rom _ Q' . feet tn,,,,,,%sg!,,,feet. and from .. _Teet to_ _ . . _feet
Cable tools were used from___ . ._.__{eet to_._ e _.te2t. and from e Teet to_ . __ _feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing_ myl,ﬁ, _.18 _}8_
The production of the first 24 hours was . _ . Z)):L - _.__barrels of fluid of which_ _____ __._ %% wasoil;______ ____ "
emulsion; _ Y water; and___ _ _ __¢, sediment. Gravity, D« N R
If gas well, cu. ft. pec 24 h0HFS‘LRM’M;77,,,(}E\.11011§ gasoline por 1,000 cu. ftoof gas ...
Rock pressure, lbs. pev sq. i, - - . _
EMPLOYEES
_ - ———. . Driller R _ [ Driller
R - - i Driller 0 N - _ ... Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER

I hereby swear ov aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete

work done on it so far as can he determined from available

Subscribed and sworwa to before me this_

day of__ ___ 195 .

Notary Public

- L Lz

[ AR 4

R - e

My Commntission expives_.

Stivk

and correct record of the well and all

records.

Tulsa, Cklahoma

Plicer

__February 14, 1938

Date

.

Name____ 7 it

Position______. kmm%umm- —

Representing_.
Compauy or Qperator

Tulga, Qklahoms

Address_




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

Total depth

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

36!
150
25
3
21
30
718

890

875
1108
1133
1225
1365
1930
21h2
2165
2195
2217
2290
232
23

2428
2445
2469
2u86
2518
2587
2632
3389

FORMATION

Surface

Sand

Sand & red bed
Shele, sané & shel.s
Red rock & shells
Shale, red bved
Shale & shells
Red bed & shells
Shale & shells
Red bed
Anhydrite
Anhydrite & salt B.eaks .
Salt & anhydrite
Salt

Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite & salt
Anhydrite

Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite

Salt

Salt & potash
Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite

Lime

Anhydrite & lime
Anhydrite

Lims

Lime & anhyvdrite
Lime

Lime & anhydrite
Line

Forusation tops:

Anhydrite
Salt Base
Pay

co 9&)'
234y
32521




